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Passerellen-Lehrgang
Bestehensquote 2022 im Vergleich zum Vorjahr
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Passerellen-Lehrgang

Entwicklung in absoluten Zahlen
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Passerellen-Lehrgang 
Mehrjahresvergleich Bestehensquote

4

81.0%

73.4% 73.6% 74.5%

80.9%

70.9%

76.3% 77.8%

72.0%
75.5%

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

70.0%

80.0%

90.0%

100.0%

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Ø 2014-2022


